
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNS

No.

6

50

13

57

58

37

48

85

70

17

49

45

61

53

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

3

1

2

2

3

DNS

Class

SP

AS

STU

AS

AS

ITE

STU

GT2

STU

ITS

SP

ITS

SP

GT2

Name

Ivan Curiel

Charlie Vehle

James Rogerson

B. Thomas Himes

Eric Ritchie

George Walters

Matt Blehm

david signet

James R Smith

Ron Johnson

Dennis Robertson

James Marshall

Douglas Schultz

Thomas Patterson

Hometown

Houston TX

Danbury TX

Pearland TX

Slidell LA

Katy TX

Katy TX

Rosharon TX

Houston TX

Alvin TX

Fort Worth TX

Sulphur LA

San Antonio, TX

Richmond TX

Spring TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Delt

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

SwLa

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Member_ID

331641

422489

245971

96826

105043

417227

362366

388177

195558

85177

221441

211185

450244

450965

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

15

14

14

12

Total Tm

31:08.433

31:54.143

32:24.232

32:40.028

32:40.342

32:40.899

32:54.419

31:55.438

32:05.054

31:22.231

27:40.947

31:46.920

23:38.235

Best Tm

1:42.420

1:45.844

1:47.920

1:48.183

1:47.894

1:47.961

1:49.241

1:52.471

1:51.965

1:58.397

1:50.443

2:09.223

1:44.937

Make-Model

1995 Toyota Supra

2012 Ford Mustang

2008 Pontiac Solstice

1989 Ford Mustang

1996 Pontiac Firebird

2000 Porsche carrera

1996 Nissan 240SX

2006 Panoz GTS

Pontiac /Stoltice

1998 Ford Mustang

1984 Chevrolet Corvette

1979 Nissan 280Z

2003 Ford Fusion

2013 Chevrolet Camaro

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:45.844) for AS by Charlie Vehle.

Provisional Results posted at 2:20pm

Official Results posted 3:32PM

Printed: 5/3/2014 3:32:56 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Diane Carter

Chief Steward - Don Westerheide

MSRH 2.38 CCW

14-RQ-3041-S 14-RQ-3042-S 14-CT-3044-S 14-CT-3294-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

45.710

Avg. Speed

77.956

Best Lap Tm

1:42.420

Best Speed

83.656

Best Lap by

6 - Ivan Curiel

Circuit De Mayo

Group 1 - AS, GT1, GT2, GT3, GTA, ITE,

Saturday Race Official Results

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 13:38:52

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

5/3/2014 01:40 PM

Houston Region SCCA presents

Circuit De Mayo


